
17-11-2025 

18-11-2025 

Date 

24-11-2025 
27-11-2025 

01-12-2025 
04-12-2025 

08-12-2025 
11-12-2025 

15-12-2025 

Note 

VIKAS BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 
PRE BOARD EXAM (Session -2025-2026) 

CLASS- XII 

4. 

Day 

Monday 

6. 

Tuesday 
Monday 

Thursday 
Monday 

Thursday 
Monday 

Thursday 
Monday 

Accountancy /Chemistry/Political Science 
Economics/ Computer Science /Biology 

P.Ed 

XII 

Maths/ Psychology/ Sociology(only for additional Subject) 

I.P/Hindi 

1. Students are to be seated as per seating arrangement 

Yoga 

B.St /Physics/Sociology/History 

English 

Painting 

2. Students who reach the school after 7:40 a.m. will not be allowed to take up the examination. 
3. Attendance is compulsory on all examination days but if any student is medically unfit, he/she is 

advised to take rest at home 
Students to bring their Stationary items only in a transparent pouch. I-Card is Mandatory. 

5. Half day schedule will be followed from 24.11.2025 (Monday) to 11.12.2025 (Thursday). 

SELF - 11:20 a.m. ROUTE- 02:00 p.m. 

Non examination days will be preparatory holidays w.e.f 24-11-2025. 
7. Dispersal Timings from 24.11.2025 to 11.12.2025 will be as follows : 

8. 17-11-2025 (Monday)-21-11-2025 (Friday) will be full working days for all students. 
9. 15.12.2025 Monday will be full working dav for all students. Class photograph will be clicked. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

